30 Ocak 2022 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
KURTDEMR(7)

ESYENER(4)
FIS FIS(5)
KORUYUCU(6)

UGCAN BERK(9)

TEKFORD STAR(8)

ONCUGUZEL(12)
AYSEVER(2)
MUKOM(11)
AKARGESMELI(1)

DELI GONUL(10)

12 CANZULUT(3)

Yasg
4yaa

4yka
4yda
4yaa
4dyka
4yaa
4yak
4yaa
4ykk
4yaa
4dyak

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)68.000 &
1)15.640 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HZLITAY - ZEHRA.121

ARASLI- QOKGIZEL

BABA MEVLUT - TUTKUMUZ
OZGUNHAN - TEVENN
UCANOGLU - ASLIATLI
GHLIBOLU- TEKFORDILAY
BASIMTAC! - ONCUGUL
UFUKBIR - SAFSU

JOKER - LAL KIZI
BITIRIVKARNCA - BURUK KIZ
ONURKAAN - YAZVALI

TEKZULUT - ILKAYIM

Maiden/DHOW
2)27.200 v
2.)6.256 ¢

Siklet Jokey

58 AC.DAGDEVIREN

58 MMBILGIN

58 MCICEK

58 N.AVCI

58 C.OK

55 MUH.OK

54 G.OZCELIK

58 BMMRIK

52 OKIZILDAS

55 K.GOKCE

52 c.YiLmaz

54 MB.ONCEL

Sahip
MUS. AKGUN

FAR. ATES

FA. GONULTAS
GUN. SOYUPAK
ALl OREN

TEY. ORAN

A EMR. BASKAN
SEH. DOYAN
iSM GIFTGI
SER. VARDAR
ALl OREN

HAL. DAGTEKIN

58 kg,

313600 ¢
3)3.128¢

Antrenorii
MCAM

MEH.KAYA
S.CELIK
AAZUMBULLER
GHALKATAS
GHALKATAS
MYAPAROGLU
U.AYBOGA
MTAVER
RAYDOGAN
GHALKATAS

MEH.KAYA

Derece

1.43.39

14424

1.44.64

1.44.66

1.44.83

1.46.12

1.46.94

1.48.34

1.51.52

1.54.72

1.55.87

20744

izmir Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)6.800 ¢
4.)1.564 v
Gny AGF St Fark
275 2916(1) 10 5Boy
870 881(4) 2 3Boy
1020 5928) 6 Burun
355 1644(2) 11 1Boy
895 687(6) 12
985 7(7) 8
585 7535) 7
750 1377(3) 4
7190 085(10) 5
2665 2499) 9
895 056) 3

88,30 0.64(11)

1

G Gk,

1,5 Boy

HP
31

27

13

26

27

27

29

25

12

GANYAN(7) 2,75 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/7/7) 7,18 +, IKILi(4/7) :13,45 b, SIRALI IKILi(7/4) 21,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/4/5) 47,90 £, PLASE(4) :3,20 £, PLASE(7) :1,70 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/5) 22,10
+, PLASE IKIiLi(4/7) 6,70 t, PLASE IKiLi(5/7) :12,90 #, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(7/4/5/6/9) 723,94 4, 4. CIFTE(7/7) :11,15 ©



